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SCHA Winter 2025 · Division 1 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 28 Feb 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Mar 2025 11:00 Turf Swans Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W Romy Whittaker
Alison Paddison

Sat 01 Mar 2025 13:30 Turf Heat Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W Marnique Joubert
Chloe Andersen

Sat 01 Mar 2025 16:00 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W
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Round 2 · Week starting Fri 07 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Alfred Washout! Make up games as below:
20/03 7:30pm ECW v Seahawks 
1/04 7:30pm Demons v Heat
3/04 6:30pm Rebels v Swans
Please note that make up games are slightly condensed to fit into a 1 hour slot.

Sun 09 Mar 2025 13:00 Turf Demons Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W Simon Cross
Kerryl Brown

Sun 09 Mar 2025 15:30 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 09 Mar 2025 18:00 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W Mitchell Kersnovske
harley schenk
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 14 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 16 Mar 2025 11:45 Turf Swans Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 16 Mar 2025 14:15 Turf Heat Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W

Sun 16 Mar 2025 16:45 Turf Demons Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W
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Round 4 · Week starting Fri 28 Mar 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 28 Mar 2025 18:30 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:45 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W Kerryl Brown

Sun 30 Mar 2025 14:00 Gympie Seahawks Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W Ruben Wyld
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 04 Apr 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 06 Apr 2025 11:45 Turf Rebels Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W Chloe Andersen
Maya Paddison

Sun 06 Apr 2025 14:15 Turf Demons Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W Romy Whittaker
Scott Foreman

Sun 06 Apr 2025 16:45 Turf Heat Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 11 Apr 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 13 Apr 2025 13:00 Turf Swans Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W

Sun 13 Apr 2025 14:00 Gympie Heat Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 13 Apr 2025 15:30 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W
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Round 7 · Week starting Fri 02 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 04 May 2025 10:30 Turf Demons Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 04 May 2025 13:00 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 04 May 2025 15:30 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W
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Round 8 · Week starting Fri 09 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 11 May 2025 13:00 Turf Swans Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 11 May 2025 15:30 Turf Heat Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W

Sun 11 May 2025 18:00 Turf Demons Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 16 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 18 May 2025 11:45 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 18 May 2025 14:15 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 18 May 2025 16:45 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W
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Round 10 · Week starting Fri 23 May 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

u14B Coulter Shield is at SCHA during the day Sunday

Sun 25 May 2025 14:30 Gympie Heat Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 25 May 2025 16:30 Turf Rebels Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 25 May 2025 17:45 Turf Demons Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W
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Round 11 · Week starting Fri 06 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 08 Jun 2025 11:45 Turf Swans Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W

Sun 08 Jun 2025 14:15 Turf Heat Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 08 Jun 2025 16:45 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 13 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 15 Jun 2025 13:00 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 15 Jun 2025 14:00 Gympie Demons Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 15 Jun 2025 15:30 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W
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Round 13 · Week starting Fri 20 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 22 Jun 2025 13:00 Turf Swans Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 22 Jun 2025 15:30 Turf Heat Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W

Sun 22 Jun 2025 18:00 Turf Demons Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 27 Jun 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 29 Jun 2025 11:45 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 29 Jun 2025 14:15 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 29 Jun 2025 16:45 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 11 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 13 Jul 2025 13:00 Turf Rebels Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 13 Jul 2025 15:30 Turf Demons Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 13 Jul 2025 18:00 Turf Heat Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W
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Round 16 · Week starting Fri 18 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 20 Jul 2025 11:45 Turf Swans Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W

Sun 20 Jul 2025 14:15 Turf Heat Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 20 Jul 2025 16:45 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W
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Round 17 · Week starting Fri 25 Jul 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 27 Jul 2025 13:00 Turf Demons Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 27 Jul 2025 15:30 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 27 Jul 2025 18:00 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W
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Round 18 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 03 Aug 2025 13:00 Turf Swans Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 03 Aug 2025 14:00 Gympie Heat Div 1 W Rebels Div 1 W

Sun 03 Aug 2025 15:30 Turf Demons Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W
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Round 19 · Week starting Fri 08 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 10 Aug 2025 13:00 Turf Seahawks Div 1 W Heat Div 1 W

Sun 10 Aug 2025 15:30 Turf East Coast Waves Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W

Sun 10 Aug 2025 18:00 Turf Rebels Div 1 W Demons Div 1 W
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Round 20 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Sunshine Coast Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 17 Aug 2025 11:45 Turf Rebels Div 1 W East Coast Waves Div 1 W

Sun 17 Aug 2025 14:15 Turf Demons Div 1 W Seahawks Div 1 W

Sun 17 Aug 2025 16:45 Turf Heat Div 1 W Swans Div 1 W
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